	U.S. BANK	ECONVEYANCE K OF WASHINGTON, N.A.
The undersi Trust descr	gned as Trustee or Suc	ccessor Trustee under that certain Deed of
	Thed as follows:	of the state of the certain Deed of
DATE	NOVEMBER 23, 199	
RECORDING NO	22967	RECORDED : NOVEMBER 26, 1990
COUNTY OF	: KLAMATH	BOOK : M90 PAGE : 23470
GRANTOR	MICHAEL N CLIFFOR	STATE OF : OREGON
		U AND ROBIN E CLIFFORD
TRUSTEE	U.S. BANK OF HUS	
	U.S. BANK OF WASHI	NGTON, N.A.
~ Having received	from the n	
vey, reciting the	lat the obligations secure	r said Deed of Trust, a written request to recon- d by the Deed of Trust have been fully and find
title and intere	it, bargain, sell and record	er said Deed of Trust, a written request to recon- d by the Deed of Trust have been fully satisfied, nvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, cquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of m
	and was neretofore ac	a by the Deed of Trust have been fully satisfied, nvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, cquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust
DATE	AUGUST 19, 1991	m alle a la la
		ADDINISTRATIVE OFFICER
STATE OF OREGON	i)	US BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A.
COUNTY OF WASHING)ss TON)	STATE OF OREGON)
	nally appeared before me	COUNTY OF WASHINGTON)
to me known to b	are before me	On this 19TH day of AUGUST 1991
who executed the w	the individual described : within and foregoing instru-	in and lic in and for the undersigned, a Notary Pub-
tree and voluntary	une same as	
purposes herein me	ntioned.	es and CHERYL FRISCH
GIVEN under my hand	d and official seal this	to be known to be the
Notary Public in an	d and official seal this , 19 nd for the STATE OF OREGON	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
BY:	IN FOR THE STATE OF OREGON	of the corporation that executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged the said instrument to be the the
My Commission Expir	es:	voluntary act and do be the free and
`````````````````````````````````````	****	for the uses and purposes therein mention-
AFTER RECORDING		ized to execute the solution of is author-
MOUNTAIN TIT	CLE	seal of said corporate
		hand and official polation. WINESS my
		- day and vear above sel herebo affixed the
222 S 6TH	S OT OTT	day and year above writeans
222 S 6TH Klamath Fall	S, 0 ^{°°} 97601	- day and year above writers
222 S 6TH Klamath Fall Ttention:		day and year above writers
222 S 6TH Klamath Fall Ttention:		- day and year above writers
222 S 6TH Klamath Fall Ttention:		day and year above writeans BY: My commission Expires: <u>APR 1 5 1992</u> STATE OF OREGON.
222 S 6TH Klamath Fall Ttention:		- day and year above writers
222 S 6TH Klamath Fall Ttention:		day and year above writer of affixed the BY: My commission Expires: <u>APR 1 5 1992</u> STATE OF OREGON.
222 S 6TH		day and year above writeans BT: My commission Expires: APR 1 5 1992 STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath Filed for record at request of: U. S. Bancorn
222 S 6TH Klamath Fall Ttention:		day and year above write and fixed the BT:
222 S 6TH Klamath Fall Ttention:		day and year above writes affixed the BT: My commission Expires: APR: 15 STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath SS. Filed for record at request of: U. S. Bancorp on this 23rd day of Aug. A.D., 19 91 at 11:21 oclock A.M. and duly recorded in Vol. M91 of Mortgages Page 16882
222 S 6TH Klamath Fall Ttention:		day and year above write and affixed the BT: My commission Expires: APR 1 5 1992 STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath Filed for record at request of: U. S. Bancorp on this 23rd day of Aug

300